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SUBJECT GUIDE: PHYSIOTHERAPY

Print Material

Search Terms

www.library.unic.ac.cy

Materials (books, case studies, conference material) can be found using the UNIC Library Catalogue. Use the following subject

headings, under the Browse search, to find specific information for your research:

e  Physical therapy

e Musculoskeletal system

. “ Diseases --
Exercise therapy

e Human physiology

e Human locomotion

Human biology

“«

. ecology

. “ mechanics

. “ physiology

. “ physiology,
Laboratory manuals

. “ anatomy

° “ anatomy, Atlases

. “ evolution

. “ population genetics

e Human mechanics

e Kinesiology

Motor learning

Physical Therapy Modalities
Motor ability

Muscle, metabolism
Muscles — Physiology
Manipulation (Therapeutics)
Sports injuries, treatment

“ Prevention
Spinal Cord, Wounds and injuries
“ Rehabilitation

“

Diseases. Diagnosis

Muscle Spasticity, Physiology

Exercise, physiological aspects
“ psychological aspects

health aspects

Therapy

Diagnostic imaging

“«

“«

“

Orthopaedic, methods.

techniques & procedures

Physical diagnosis
Physiology, Pathological
Pharmacology, Clinical
Occupational therapy
Medical physics

Quality of life

Health status indicators
Medical genetics, moral and
ethical aspects

Medical statistics

Research design

Research methodology (inc.
Quantitative & Qualitative)
Social sciences, statistical
methods, computer programs
SPSS for windows
Environmental health
Academic writing



Location on the shelves (Print Books)
Below you can find the location of various books relevant to Physiotherapy in the library according to the Dewey Decimal

Classification system in the Main, Reserve and Reference Collections:

Physiology

Health

Other

152

570
571.8

572
573
573.8

611
612
612.67
612.74
612.75

612.76

612.8
612.82

Sensory perception,
movement, emotions,
etc

Biology

Reproduction,
Development, Growth
Biochemistry

Physical anthropology
Nervous & sensory
systems

Human anatomy
Human physiology
Physical gerontology
Muscles

Bones, joints, connective
tissues

Locomotion, exercise,
rest (Kinesiology)
Nervous System
Central nervous system

306.461
362.2
362.29
571.9
610
612.044
612.04

613
613.2
613.7
615

615.82
616
616.075
616.0754
617
617.1
617.1027

Medicine & health
Mental & emotional illness
Substance abuse
Diseases/Pathology
Medical Sciences
Exercise & sports
Physiology of specific
activities

Personal health & safety
Dietetics

Physical fitness
Pharmacology and
therapeutics

Physical therapies
Diseases

Diagnosis and Prognosis
Physical Diagnosis
Surgery

Injuries and wounds
Athletic & dance injuries

174.2
300.72
362.1-362.4

344.41041
510

515

519.5
570.151

570.15195
576.8
599.9
660.6

664

Medicine & health Ethics
Social research methods
Social welfare problems &
services

Law & medical ethics
Mathematics
Analysis/Calculus
Statistical mathematics
Biometrics (statistical
mathematics)
Biometrics, biostatistics
Evolution

Human evolution
Biotechnology

Food technology

(Note: more books in the same areas can be located in other collections, e.g. Reference Collection, etc).




Electronic Resources

The library subscribes to a number of databases which give access to millions of journal articles for your research. These

can be accessed on-campus and off-campus (see “Off-campus access” instructions: www.library.unic.ac.cy or contact our

library staff). To access relevant databases, go to UNIC library webpage, either use the search box or click on Databases

and then select “Medicine, Health & Life” for Physiotherapy:

ProQuest Databases EBSCO Databases

e  ProQuest Central -Medline Complete

Research Library e  CINAHL Plus

Biology -Health Source: Nursing / Academic
Psychology Edition

Family Health Health Source: Consumer Edition
Social Science AHFS Consumer Medication
Sociology Information

Nursing & Allied Health Source e Psycinfo (APA)

Health & Medical Collection e PsycArticles (APA)

Health Management Psychology & Behavioural Sciences
° Public Health SPORTDiscus

Also, search under “e-journals” & “e-books” links to find:

E-Journals E-Books
Cambridge University Press EBSCO
Science Direct (Elsevier) ProQuest ebook Central
Springer Cambridge University Press
Oxford Univeristy Press Elsevier
SAGE Springer
Springer Wiley
Wiley Oxford Online (OUP)
IEEE Xplore Digital Library KaAAutog

e Directory of Open Access Journals (DOAJ)

Importing references from PubMed Central (PMC) to RefWorks

In PMC,
e Select the references to be imported into Refworks.

e Click on Send To (upper right), then File, then in the FORMAT box select MEDLINE.

e Click on Create File. The file will be saved in the Downloads folder.

In RefWorks

Other Databases

PubMed Central (PMC)
Cochrane Library
Nature Advance

OVID

STOR

Scopus
Epistemonikos

rip

e Toimport the references into RefWorks, select “References”, “Import” from the top menu bar.
e Select NLM PubMed as the Import Filter and PubMed as the database and select the text file you created

e Click Import and the references will be imported into RefWorks.



European Resources

For resources relating to the EU go to: https://op.europa.eu/en/home

For EU information, such as:

EU and sport (actions by EU institutions, funding, publications, legislation):
https://ec.europa.eu/info/topics/sport _en

Nutrition and Physical Activity (policy, legal texts, indicators, projects, publications):
https://ec.europa.eu/health/nutrition physical activity/platform en

EU Barometers for Nutrition and Physical Activity:

https://ec.europa.eu/health/nutrition physical activity/eurobarometers en

Healthcare personnel statistics - dentists, pharmacists and physiotherapists - http://bit.ly/1ZG3Uvv

European Professional Card — https://europa.eu/youreurope/citizens/work/professional-qualifications/european-
professional-card/index en.htm

For more relevant links go to the Library’s EU resources webpage: https://edc.library.unic.ac.cy/eu-resources
European Documentation Centre UNIC: https://edc.library.unic.ac.cy/

Copyright and Plagiarism

Access to subscribed resources is limited to authorised users only. An authorised user may use the Library’s electronic
resources solely for scholarly, research, or educational purposes. For further information go to
www.library.unic.ac.cy/copyrights-and-plagiarism.

AVOID PLAGIARISM!!!! Plagiarism can be exhibited when you:

Copy word for word, someone else’s work

Use a phrase or sentence from someone else without giving the reference
Download material from the internet and present it as your own work
Pay someone else to do the work for you

Copy and photocopy the work or project of another student

Due to copyright regulations you must reference all material correctly!!
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