

SUBJECT GUIDE: PHYSIOTHERAPY

www.library.unic.ac.cy

Print Material

Search Terms

Materials (books, case studies, conference material) can be found using the **UNIC Library Catalogue**. Use the following subject headings, under the **Browse** search, to find specific information for your research:

- Physical therapy
- Musculoskeletal system
- " Diseases -- Exercise therapy
- Human physiology
- Human locomotion
- Human biology
- " ecology
- " mechanics
- " physiology
- " physiology, Laboratory manuals
- " anatomy
- " anatomy, Atlases
- "evolution
- " population genetics
- Human mechanics
- Kinesiology
- Motor learning

- Physical Therapy Modalities
- Motor ability

•

•

•

- " Orthopaedic, methods.
- Muscle, metabolism
- Muscles Physiology
- Manipulation (Therapeutics)
 - Sports injuries, treatment
 - " Prevention
- Spinal Cord, Wounds and injuries
 - " Rehabilitation
 - " Diseases. Diagnosis
- Muscle Spasticity, Physiology
- Exercise, physiological aspects
- " psychological aspects
 - " health aspects
 - " Therapy
- Diagnostic imaging
- " techniques & procedures

- Physical diagnosis
- Physiology, Pathological
- Pharmacology, Clinical
- Occupational therapy
- Medical physics
- Quality of life
- Health status indicators
- Medical genetics, moral and ethical aspects
- Medical statistics
- Research design
- Research methodology (inc. Quantitative & Qualitative)
- Social sciences, statistical methods, computer programs
- SPSS for windows
- Environmental health
- Academic writing

Location on the shelves (Print Books)

Below you can find the location of various books relevant to **Physiotherapy** in the library according to the Dewey Decimal Classification system in the Main, Reserve and Reference Collections:

Physiology		Health		Other	
152	Sensory perception,	306.461	Medicine & health	174.2	Medicine & health Ethics
	movement, emotions,	362.2	Mental & emotional illness	300.72	Social research methods
	etc	362.29	Substance abuse	362.1-362.4	Social welfare problems &
570	Biology	571.9	Diseases/Pathology		services
571.8	Reproduction ,	610	Medical Sciences	344.41041	Law & medical ethics
	Development, Growth	612.044	Exercise & sports	510	Mathematics
572	Biochemistry	612.04	Physiology of specific	515	Analysis/Calculus
573	Physical anthropology		activities	519.5	Statistical mathematics
573.8	Nervous & sensory	613	Personal health & safety	570.151	Biometrics (statistical
	systems	613.2	Dietetics		mathematics)
611	Human anatomy	613.7	Physical fitness	570.15195	Biometrics, biostatistics
612	Human physiology	615	Pharmacology and	576.8	Evolution
612.67	Physical gerontology		therapeutics	599.9	Human evolution
612.74	Muscles	615.82	Physical therapies	660.6	Biotechnology
612.75	Bones, joints, connective	616	Diseases	664	Food technology
	tissues	616.075	Diagnosis and Prognosis		
612.76	Locomotion, exercise,	616.0754	Physical Diagnosis		
	rest (Kinesiology)	617	Surgery		
612.8	Nervous System	617.1	Injuries and wounds		
612.82	Central nervous system	617.1027	Athletic & dance injuries		

(Note: more books in the same areas can be located in other collections, e.g. Reference Collection, etc).

Electronic Resources

The library subscribes to a number of databases which give access to millions of journal articles for your research. These can be accessed on-campus and off-campus (see "Off-campus access" instructions: www.library.unic.ac.cy or contact our library staff). To access relevant databases, go to UNIC library webpage, either use the search box or click on Databases and then select "Medicine, Health & Life" for Physiotherapy:

ProQuest Databases

- ProQuest Central
- Research Library
- Biology
- Psychology
- Family Health
- Social Science
- Sociology
- Nursing & Allied Health Source
- Health & Medical Collection
- Health Management
- **Public Health**

Also, search under "e-journals" & "e-books" links to find:

E-Journals

- Cambridge University Press
- Science Direct (Elsevier)
- Springer
- Oxford Univeristy Press
- SAGE
- Springer
- Wiley
- IEEE Xplore Digital Library
- Directory of Open Access Journals (DOAJ)

Importing references from PubMed Central (PMC) to RefWorks

In PMC,

- Select the references to be imported into Refworks. •
- Click on Send To (upper right), then File, then in the FORMAT box select MEDLINE.
- Click on Create File. The file will be saved in the Downloads folder. •

In RefWorks

- To import the references into RefWorks, select "References", "Import" from the top menu bar. ٠
- Select NLM PubMed as the Import Filter and PubMed as the database and select the text file you created
- Click Import and the references will be imported into RefWorks. •

- Medline Complete **CINAHL Plus** Health Source: Nursing / Academic Edition
- Health Source: Consumer Edition
- AHFS Consumer Medication
- Information

EBSCO Databases

- PsycInfo (APA)
- PsycArticles (APA)
- Psychology & Behavioural Sciences
- SPORTDiscus



- PubMed Central (PMC) Cochrane Library
- Nature Advance
- OVID
- JSTOR
- Scopus Epistemonikos
- Trip

E-Books EBSCO ProQuest ebook Central Cambridge University Press Elsevier Springer Wiley Oxford Online (OUP)

- - Κάλλιπος

European Resources

For resources relating to the EU go to: <u>https://op.europa.eu/en/home</u>

For EU information, such as:

- EU and sport (actions by EU institutions, funding, publications, legislation): <u>https://ec.europa.eu/info/topics/sport_en</u>
- Nutrition and Physical Activity (policy, legal texts, indicators, projects, publications): <u>https://ec.europa.eu/health/nutrition_physical_activity/platform_en</u>
- EU Barometers for Nutrition and Physical Activity: <u>https://ec.europa.eu/health/nutrition_physical_activity/eurobarometers_en</u>
- Healthcare personnel statistics dentists, pharmacists and physiotherapists <u>http://bit.ly/1ZG3Uvv</u>
- European Professional Card <u>https://europa.eu/youreurope/citizens/work/professional-qualifications/european-professional-card/index_en.htm</u>

For more relevant links go to the Library's **EU resources** webpage: <u>https://edc.library.unic.ac.cy/eu-resources</u> European Documentation Centre UNIC: <u>https://edc.library.unic.ac.cy/</u>

Copyright and Plagiarism

Access to subscribed resources is limited to authorised users only. An authorised user may use the Library's electronic resources solely for scholarly, research, or educational purposes. For further information go to www.library.unic.ac.cy/copyrights-and-plagiarism.

AVOID PLAGIARISM!!!! Plagiarism can be exhibited when you:

- Copy word for word, someone else's work
- Use a phrase or sentence from someone else without giving the reference
- Download material from the internet and present it as your own work
- Pay someone else to do the work for you
- Copy and photocopy the work or project of another student

Due to copyright regulations you must reference all material correctly!!